Site Office

Name of the Staff Designation
Darshan Shetty Project Manager
Ranjan Kumar Site staff

Abdul Samad Civil Engineer
Shameer D M Civil Engineer
Vittal Naik Site Supervisor
Irshad Ustad
Mohammad Bawa Patient Cordinator
Rasheed Akki Patient Cordinator
Abdul Hameed Patient Cordinator

Total=9




Drivers

1/K1148  |Shijju.K.K

2|K1174  |Lawrence D Souza
3|K1392  [Santosha Madapur
4|K1618 [Mohammed Haneef H
5|K1827  [Nazar M.K

6(K1932  |Krishna prasad shetty




UHC

S.No Name of the Staff  Designation
2 Ms. Prabha Kunder Laboratory
3 Ms. Rakshitha Lab Tech
4 Ms. Veera Reception
5 Ms. Sowmya Pharmacy
6 Ms. Anitha Crasta Nursing
7 Ms. Maria Housekeeping
8 Ms. Seema HR
9 Mr. Mohammed Thajuddeen



Kanachur Islamic Education Trust
University Road,Deralakatte,Mangalore 575018

SI No |Emp ID. |Employee Name Month/ Year
Feb/2019 : 78 Item(s)
1|K1499 Anitha M Feb-19
2|K316 Abbas K S Feb-19
Aboobakar Abdullaba

3|1K1414 Kasaigalli Feb-19

4(K287 Anitha Montheiro Feb-19

5|K300 Baby.K Feb-19

6|K1046 Bharathi J Feb-19

7|K1198 Bharathi R Feb-19

8|K867 Bharathi S Feb-19

9|K1668 Bharathi.Dodda Hithlu Feb-19
10|K1529 Bhavani Feb-19
11|K776 Chandrahasa Gatti Feb-19
12(K286 Chandravathi H Feb-19
13|K366 Chandravathi R Feb-19
14|K1654 Dayananda Feb-19
15(K1839 Evan Nancy dsouza Feb-19
16(K1014 Flevi D' souza Feb-19
17|K303 Indira Feb-19
18|K304 Jayanthi Sathish Feb-19
19|K777 Jyothi Feb-19
20{K1836 Kamala Feb-19

Kamalavva Madivalappa

21|{K1808 Kavalikayi Feb-19
22|K844 Kavitha Feb-19
23(K1943 Koti Poojary Feb-19
241K1670 kushalakshi. A Feb-19
25(K950 Kusumavathi Feb-19
26|K275 Lakshmi Feb-19
27|K1491 Latha M Feb-19
28(K969 Leelavathi L Feb-19
29|K1301 Mallika N Feb-19
30(K273 Meenakshi Feb-19
31|K1667 Meenakshi.S Feb-19
32|K285 Mohini V Feb-19
33|K1851 Monamma Feb-19




34|K282 Muthakka(Muttu) Feb-19
35|K1941 Nethravathi R Feb-19
36(K1299 Nusrath Feb-19
37|K983 Parvathi. Feb-19
38(K269 Pauline Pinto Feb-19
39|1K295 Philomina Montherio Feb-19
40|1K1488 Pramith Peram Feb-19
41|1K971 Prema Feb-19
421K1602 Prema.A Feb-19
Purushottam.T
43(K1834 Naik(Hold) Feb-19
441K280 Pushpa Feb-19
45|K348 Pushpa BK Feb-19
46|K1887 Pushpa. Puttegowda Feb-19
47|K1167 Pushpavathi P Feb-19
Pushpavathy
48(K1669 Doddalaguli Feb-19
49(K1071 Rajeevi.M Feb-19
50|K1603 Ranjini Poojary Feb-19
51|K447 Sameer D A Feb-19
52|K1756 sampa Feb-19
53(K1850 Samshad Banu Feb-19
54(K1852 Saraswathi Feb-19
55(K290 Sevarin Montheiro Feb-19
56|K1942 Shalini Sathisha Feb-19
57|K1016 Sharada Feb-19
58(K1528 Sharmila Jayaraj Feb-19
59(K305 Shashikala Feb-19
60|K816 Shobha Feb-19
61|K1800 Sinthiya dsouza Feb-19
62|K386 Srimathi Feb-19
63|K1548 Suchithra Feb-19
64|K1604 Sujatha Chelur Feb-19
65|K868 Sulochana Feb-19
66(K1799 Sunita peter Feb-19
67|K655 Sunitha D'Souza Feb-19
68(K1537 Susheela Yogesh Feb-19
691K1612 Umavathi Padmanabha Feb-19
70|K1757 Umavathi.D Feb-19
71|K1760 Ushalatha Feb-19
72|K1838 Vanitha Soans Feb-19
73|K1415 Varija Babu Feb-19




74|K653 Vasanthi Feb-19
75(K1307 Vasanthi B Feb-19
76|K284 Vijaya Feb-19
77|K1489 Vimala Mohandas Feb-19
78|K1003 Wilma D souza Feb-19

Total




Kanachur Islamic Education Trust
University Road,Deralakatte,Mangalore 575018

SINo EmpID. Employee Name
Feb/2019 : 194 Item(s)
Bio Medical : 2 Item(s)

1 K742 C Dickens Prabhu
2 K1916 Bincy Elizabeth George

M S Office : 2 Item(s)
1 K1404 Yashodhari
2 K153 Sharmila

Blood Bank : 4 Item(s)
1 K1090 Poornima.A

2 K167 Venkatraj Rai N
3 K1733 Mariyammath Haseena
4 K961 Asoora

Central Laboratory : 11 Item(s)
1 K1002 Thanseer

2 K1379 Mohammad Jamaluddeen K.

3 K1380 Mariyamma

4 K1506 Shubha Sesappa Gatti

5 K1534 Shruthi M

6 K1653 Umanatha.B

7 K1738 Fathimath Nihala Shahina
8 K1773 Jibina Benny

9 K1816 Arun Kumar.P
10 K666 Anasooya P.
11 K746 Pavithra B

Central Laboratory Attender : 2 Item(s)
1 K1337 Vedavathi
2 K1925 Varsha.B

Central Laboratory Clerk : 5 Item(s)
1 K1043 Aminath Murshida
2 K1403 Kavya KR
3 K1685 Fathimath Shahida.M.H
4 K179 Shilpa

Month/ Year

Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19



5 K1824

Ayishath Rayana

Clincial OBG : 5 Item(s)

1 K1245
2 K1542
3 K1924
4 K1929
5 K1933

Deepika Ferao
Ayishath Nouseena
Tapsiya

Vinutha.H
Musthakunnisa

Craniofacial Surgery - Tech. : 1 Item(s)

1 K641

CSSD : 9 ltem(s)

1 K1302
2 K1436
3 K146

4 K1517
5 K1521
6 K1606
7 K1607
8 K1705
9 K1798

Dialysis : 2 Item(s)
1 K1225
2 K1921

Abdul Hameed

NoorJahan

Shwetha D Souza
Poovappa Shetty
Mohammed Haneef
Vidyashri
Kavyashree Shetty
Sandhya Kumari
sharmila d'souza
LATHA Shastha

Jisna Ulahannan

Fathimathul Bishara K |

ENT Non Teaching Staff : 1 Item(s)

1 K1184

Jeevan Joy

Front Office : 19 Item(s)

1 K105

2 K1091
3 K1180
4 K1438
5 K1485
6 K1501
7 K1631
8 K1636
9 K1647
10 K1719

Sandeep

Pavithra

Irfan

Salma

Arathi

Abdul Rahees V
Haseena Panjala
Precilla D Souza
Dixvi marina lobo
Muhammad Musab

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19



11 K1828 Mohammed Kifayath Kallappu Feb-19

12 K1902 Sahanaz Feb-19
13 K479 Rasheeda Banu N Feb-19
14 K513 Vidyashree P Feb-19
15 K561 Thouseema Feb-19
16 K667 Bhavya.D Feb-19
17 K744 Bhavya R Feb-19
18 K807 Shruthi P Feb-19
19 K980 Rameeza Feb-19
Sub Total

Front Office Attender : 2 Item(s)
1 K166 Kavitha Feb-19
2 K812 Mala B Feb-19
Sub Total

General Medicine NT : 1 Item(s)
1 K1721 Nazima Feb-19
Sub Total

Hospital Maintenance : 5 Item(s)

1 K1055 Siddig.K Feb-19

2 K1075 Tharanath Feb-19

3 K1541 Narayana Rai Feb-19

4 K724 Rohidaas Feb-19

5 K781 Selwi Rani Feb-19
Sub Total

ICTC: 2 Item(s)
1 K1061 Mahammad Haneef C.M Feb-19
2 K1313 Mousina D. Feb-19
Sub Total

Insurance : 4 Item(s)

1 K1762 Vijayalakshmi Rai.D Feb-19

2 K1897 Hannath Bheevi Feb-19

3 K501 Ummar B. Feb-19

4 K743 Swathi K Feb-19
Sub Total

Laundry : 11 Item(s)

1 K1146 Sachin Feb-19
2 K1195 Sujatha Feb-19
3 K1382 Balachandra M Feb-19
4 K1466 Namitha B Feb-19
5 K1476 John Prabhakar Feb-19

6 K1477 Latha Chandrashekar Feb-19



7 K1503
8 K1556
9 K1660
10 K1841
11 K903

Usha Purushotham
Hemalatha Umesh
Mukambika
Sirajudeen
Rajeshwari

Maintenance : 16 ltem(s)

1 K1151
2 K1577
3 K1610
4 K1704
5 K173
6 K1786
7 K1853
8 K1854
9 K1901
10 K1954
11 K578
12 K581
13 K587
14 K733
15 K794
16 K795

Ameeruddin
Chethan Y

Umesh Gujaran
Harish Palan

Abdul Nasir
Mithun D

Praveen Pinto
IRFAN

Pramith

Rolfi Gregory Gonsalves
Sikandar Dulkarane
Sekunhi C
Rajashekhar K
Praveen

Umerabba KM
Dheeraj Kumar M

Marketing/PRO : 4 Item(s)

1 K1592
2 K410
3 K739
4 K764

Vidyashree.P
Rasheed

Shekhar
Mohammed Rafiq

Microbiology NT staff : 3 Item(s)

1 K665
2 K697
3 K998

MRD : 6 Item(s)

1 K1042
2 K1044
3 K1574
4 K1695
5 K1696
6 K493

Beefathima
Farzana K.K.
Rohini

Afiza
Rukshana.A
Mohini D Naik
Azweena
fathimath sabira

Zulfiquar Ali Mohammed Habibi

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19



MRD Attender : 3 ltem(s)

1 K1580
2 K439
3 K669

Durugamma
Florine D.
Jainaba G M

OPD/WARD Attenders : 18 Item(s)

1 K1041
2 K1054
3 K1130
4 K1417
5 K1439
6 K1545
7 K1594
8 K1630
9 K164

10 K1649
11 K1724
12 K1813
13 K1926
14 K1930
15 K704

16 K736

17 K796

18 K802

Mufeeda

Thasmiya Banu
Harshiya Banu
Kateejamma

Shabana Rafiq

Shilpa D

Ramzeena Hasanabba
Sumithra Gerukatte
Prathiba

Rashmi. Balepuni
Safreena

Ranjitha

DIVYA G
VIDYALAKSHMI RAI VITTAL
Shaheema Fathima
Jayaraj

Suma

Reshma N

Ophthalmology non teaching : 1 Item(s)

1 K1879

Priyanka Naik

Orthopaedics Technician : 1 Item(s)

1 K145

Tharanath

Psychiatry Non teaching : 1 Item(s)

1 K1447

Deepthi S Kunjathur

Radio Diagnosis - Radiographer : 10 Item(s)

1 K117
2 K119
3 K1254
4 K1689
5 K1755

Chethana K

Ummar farook S

Swathi

Ageel aboobacker abbas
Fathima

Sub Total

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19



6 K1777
7 K1815
8 K387
9 K591
10 K811

Rahul.K

Bincy M E
Khalid
Shantha Rajan
Gayathri D

Radio Diagnosis Attender : 4 Item(s)

1 K1659
2 K1746
3 K782
4 K933

shahanabi
Akshatha.K
Bhavyashree
Ashwitha H

Radio diagnosis Clerk : 1 Item(s)

1 K1062

Ashwini

Respiratory Therapist : 1 Item(s)

1 K1797

Drisya Sahadevan

Security : 31 Item(s)

1 K1202
2 K1203
3 K1221
4 K1237
5 K1238
6 K1306
7 K1323
8 K1336
9 K1387
10 K1539
11 K162

12 K1629
13 K163

14 K1656
15 K1707
16 K1737
17 K1743
18 K1774
19 K1792
20 K1802
21 K1829
22 K1864
23 K1903
24 K1907

Philomena George

Umavathi
Nalini
Chandrashekara
Raghu

Irin Rosario
Preethi

Jyothi

Valerian Dsouza
Pallikunhi
Ismail CP
Ashalata Ragu
Samitha
Jayanthi.P
Mable D'souza
Abdul Rahiman
Rajeena T
Peter Noronha
Abdul Razak K'S
Vittal Shetty
Moosa CM
Ramesh

Abdul Rahman
Josphin Dsouza

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19



25 K1959
26 K718
27 K766
28 K804
29 K829
30 K830
31 K832

Igbal Husain
Tulasi

Shivarama Acharya
Ramya K C
Damodar Nair
Umesh G

Bhaskar K

Stores/Purchase : 4 Item(s)

1 K1309
2 K1789
3 K849
4 K965

Jasmine Melita Lewis

Beena D

Irshad

Mohammed Imthiyaz Konaje

Telephone Operator : 1 Item(s)

1 K713

Mariyamma Misriya

Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
Sub Total

Feb-19
Sub Total
Total



SI No Emp ID. |Employee Name
Feb/2019 : 136 Item(s)
1{K690 Reena Anitha Goveas
2|K1441 |Verghese Simon
3|K425 Laisy Devasia
4|K048 Ranjani Devi
5|K461 Sowmya C G
6(K013 Veena Prathima D'Souza
7|K1822  |Sharada Shetty
8|K431 ChaithraD S
9(K1621  |Agnes John
10{K1698  [Aiswarya M.S
Akkamahadevi S
11{K1661 |Koravar
12(K1624  |Alphy G Thomas
13(K1922  |Amal Binoy
14|K968 Amitha Mol Rm
15|K1290  [Anaswara M.S
16(K1886  |ANIMOL JOY
17|K1889  |AnjaliT S
18|K1729  [Anju Jose
19|K1793  [Anju Joy
20|K1880  [Anju Rajan
21{K1595  |Ankur
22|K1391  [Anshad Khader
23|1K1252  [Ansumol
24|1K1885  [Anu George
25|K1731  [Anujose
26|K1395 [Anu V.S
27|K1908  [Anuja Verghese
28|K1478  [Anumol George
29|K1882 Anumol Jose
30|K1680  [ARJUN SING
31|K1235  |Arsha Lal
32|K1681 Arun kumar gali
33(K1937  [Arya K.R
34(K1702  [Ashwathi.P.P
35|K1904 |[Ashwini A
36(K1884  [Aswathy Bhasi




37(K1832  [Aswathy ES
38|K1473 Athira G

39(K1480  [Athulya Ravi
40(K1662 Avnish Bhaskar
41(K1699  |Beronica Toppo
42]K1858 Betty Merin Abraham,
43|K1700  [Bhavyshree

44(K073 Chaithra BR
45|K1812  |Chinchu Roy
46|K1745  [Chinju Sunny
47(K1106 Clinto Paul
48|K1678 Daina mathew
49(K1494 Danavanthi
50|K1492 [Devi Ganapu Gouda
51|K634 Devimol P. K.
52(K1119 Elizabeth D Souza
53|K1432  [Fathimath Rashiya
54|K1239  [Gopika T

55|K1240 Govisha T

56|K1597  [Gracy Lobo

57|K877 Habeeba T M
58|K1883 [Honey Elsa Varghese
59(K1510 [Jayashree M K
60(K1320 Jeenamol S
61|K1840 Jeseena Thomas
62|K1288 Jesna Joseph
63|K1860 |Jincy Johnson P.I
64(K635 Jinu Joseph

65(K914 Jordin Davis
66|K1294 [K.M Neha

67|K1315 Keerthi.b

68|K077 Lalitha A A

69|K584 Latha Nagesh Acharya
70|K1347 Leena Mathai
711K1794  [Limna

72|K333 Lolitha Montheiro
73|K1710 Manisha K.M
74|1K1790  [Mokshitha.P
75|K1706  [Nanthini




76|/K1298  |Navya
77|K918 Navya H
78/K1711  |Nisha
79(K1927  |Nithya Gopal
80(K1089  [Parmila Baghwar
81|K402 Pramoda H
82|K1472  [Pramodha Shetty
83|K1845  [Precilla D souza.N
84(K1847  [Priya Philip
85|K586 Priya Vinutha Lobo
86|K976 Pushpa Kujur
87(K1833  [RAJESH
88(K1913  [Rajeshwari.K
89(K1846  [Ramya V R
90|K1881  [Ranimol Raju
91|K585 Raseena A U
92|K1200  [Reena Cherian
93|K642 Rekha S Shetty
94(K1479  [Remya Philip
95|K1410 |Renita Marina D Souza
96(K1928 |[RENUKAPU
97(K597 Rini Susan
98|K1862  [Rubit M.M
99(K1464  [Rukmini Bhat
100{K1056  |S.V.Remya
101|K1938  [Sachin Lal
102(K1911  |Sahanunnisa.K
103(K1849  [Saliny Balan
104(K1730  |Sandra Joy
105(K1316  |[Sandra S
106(K1697  |sanjib mahato
107(K1939  |Saraswathi Bai
108|K636 Shaijimol K. S.
109(K1848  |Shalini B
110{K024 Shankari
111|K332 Shanthi D'Souza
112(K1433  |Shanti Tirkey
113|K1625  |Shibi Joshi
114(K1408  [Sikky Basnet
115(K1863  |Sion KM
116{K692 Soly Varghese
117|K1113  |Soni Sinha




118|K1591 Sosan Xalxo

119(K1831  |Sreejamol P S

120{K1509 Sudhamani

121|K1065  |Sujatha Shanthi Veigas

122{K1713 Sujatha.P

123|K075 Sunitha I

124|K1006 Sunitha Kumari

125|K810 Surya Peethambaran

126|K1701  [sushma toppo

127(K917 SwapnaP T

128|K1830 Swathi MoL

129(K1407  |Thapaswini K

130{K1861 |Thushara Joy

131(K1679 Ummid Sing

132|K1493 Vasanthi R Mera

133|K1727 Veena

134|K1546  |Vijayakumari B R

135|K1728 Yogitha.P

136|K1431 Zamzama




SI No Emp ID.

Feb/2019 : 10 Item(s)

1 K1129
2 K1249
3 K1250
4 K147

5 K1627
6 K1628
7 K1693
8 K1806
9 K612

10 K892

Employee Name

Mahammad Asif P |
Sujith kumar
Abishek

Shrirama K
Anushri

Usha K

Akshatha

Asura

Kamalakshi B R
Swathi



Kanachur Islamic Education Trust
University Road,Deralakatte, Mangalore 575018

Month/
S1 No Emp ID. |Employee Name Year
Feb/2019 : 10 Item(s)
1{K087 Vijaya Kumari Feb-19
2|K1063 Mohammad Jabir Feb-19
3|K130 Dakshayani Shetty Feb-19
4(K132 Abdul Salam K Feb-19
5|K135 Rashmi N Feb-19
6|K1369 Fathima Niyaf Feb-19
7|(K137 Poornima Ranjan Feb-19
8|K1572 U A Premnath Feb-19
9|K1586 Priya B Feb-19
10|K672 Mohammed Shareef Feb-19

Total




Kanachur Islamic Education Trust

University Road,Deralakatte, Mangalore 575018

S1 No Emp ID. Employee Name Month/ Year
Feb/2019 : 68 Item(s)
Academic Cell : 6 Item(s)
1|1K120 Ramadevi Feb-19
2|K121 Jala M.C Feb-19
3|1K122 Ananthram Rao Feb-19
4|K123 Gayathri Feb-19
5|K1593 Harshitha Feb-19
6|K1778 Geetha.S Feb-19
Sub Total
Anatomy Non Teaching Staff : 6 Item(s)
1|K1085 Savitha Feb-19
2(K140 Gayathri Feb-19
3|K141 Vidhyalakshmi Feb-19
4|1K723 Ranganath Nayak Feb-19
5|K780 Suresh Feb-19
6|K997 James Antony sequira Feb-19
Sub Total
Biochemistry NonTeaching Staff : 5 Item(s)
1|1K144 Vinodini Feb-19
2|K1543 Maimunath Mishriya Feb-19
3(K1720 shanthi prajyothi Feb-19
4|1K715 Preethi D Feb-19
5[K786 Lavanya Feb-19
Sub Total
Central Library : 7 Item(s)
1{K124 Sujatha Kulal Feb-19
2|K125 Prathibha Anil Feb-19
3|1K126 Usha Kumari Feb-19
4|K1500 Manohar Nagappayya Feb-19
5(K717 Sumangala K N Feb-19
6[K845 Jayaprakash Naik D Feb-19
7|K847 Dinesh Shetty Feb-19
Sub Total

Community Medicine NT : 6 Item(s)




Rangappa

Basavanneppa
1|K1211 Walmeeki Feb-19
2|K1217 Muneera Feb-19
3|K1650 Benny David De'Silva Feb-19
4|K1652 Nagaraja. padhebettu Feb-19
5|K1675 Nagaraja Perlampady Feb-19
6(K1825 Khadeeja Farzana Feb-19
Sub Total
Dean Office : 3 Item(s)
1{K152 Saritha Sathyarthi Feb-19
2|K158 Mohammed Hasheer Feb-19
3|1K1605 Kishore Kumar Feb-19
Sub Total
Forensic Medicine NT : 1 Item(s)
1|1K1608 Navaz Feb-19
Sub Total
front Office Academic : 2 Item(s)
1|K100 Nirmala Dsouza Feb-19
2(K1047 Sajida.S Feb-19
Sub Total
HR:1 Item(s)
1|K1430 Faizal K Feb-19
Sub Total
Hostel : 14 Item(s)
1|1K1039 Parvathi Feb-19
2(K1360 John Kutty Feb-19
3|1K1498 Johnson G Pinto Feb-19
4|K1522 Abdul Nisar Feb-19
5|K1563 Jayashree S Hadige Feb-19
6|K1581 Suresh P K Feb-19
Santosh Kumar
7|K1589 Bangera Feb-19
8|K1637 Sathar P A Feb-19
9|1K1663 Chithra.T Feb-19
10]K1691 Devika.K Feb-19




11[K1723 Bhavya.K Feb-19
12|K1804 Kamaleshwari Feb-19
13|K1810 Ashida Imran Ansari Feb-19
14|K752 Farhathunnissa Feb-19
15|K1920 Ramanath. S Feb-19
Sub Total
IT:3Item(s)
Muhammed Shareef
1|K139 KH. Feb-19
3|K347 Jayaprakash U. Feb-19
Sub Total
Microbiology Nt -Kims : 3 Item(s)
1|K1330 Jane Grace Dsouza Feb-19
2|K1638 Neelaksha Feb-19
3(K1940 Anupama SN Feb-19
Sub Total
Pathology non teaching : 5 Item(s)
1|K1036 Vijaya.K Feb-19
2|K1138 Soumya Feb-19
3|1K1639 Samseena M Feb-19
4|K430 Jyothi KL Feb-19
5|K840 Balakrishna Feb-19
Sub Total
Pharmacology NT : 1 Item(s)
1|K1437 Soudha.P.K Feb-19
Sub Total
Physiology Non Teaching Staff : 3 Item(s)
1{K1343 Hinayath Selma B. Feb-19
2(K143 Koragappa Gowda Feb-19
3|K177 Sandhya Kishore Feb-19
Sub Total
Sports : 1 Item(s)
1{K1684 Sandeep S Rao Feb-19
Sub Total
Student Cell : 1 Item(s)
1|1K1348 Muhammed Nizam Feb-19
Sub Total

Total
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